
Total

720533.33

0.00

CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL (Washed) Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

1 3816.83 0.00 3816.83 3816.83 0.00 3816.83 25550.00 0.00 25550.00 25550.00 0.00 25550.00 187057.23 0.00 187057.23

2 7652.43 0.00 7652.43 11469.26 0.00 11469.26 15700.00 0.00 15700.00 41250.00 0.00 41250.00 179009.66 0.00 179009.66

3 10363.01 0.00 10363.01 21832.27 0.00 21832.27 17683.00 0.00 17683.00 58933.00 0.00 58933.00 171689.67 0.00 171689.67

4 11682.99 0.00 11682.99 33515.26 0.00 33515.26 14306.82 0.00 14306.82 73239.82 0.00 73239.82 169065.84 0.00 169065.84

5 3754.95 0.00 3754.95 37270.21 0.00 37270.21 14115.00 0.00 14115.00 87354.82 0.00 87354.82 158705.79 0.00 158705.79

6 3841.21 0.00 3841.21 41111.42 0.00 41111.42 12837.09 0.00 12837.09 100191.91 0.00 100191.91 149709.91 0.00 149709.91

7 0.00 0.00 0.00 41111.42 0.00 41111.42 14783.59 0.00 14783.59 114975.50 0.00 114975.50 134926.32 0.00 134926.32

8 7469.58 0.00 7469.58 48581.00 0.00 48581.00 17300.84 0.00 17300.84 132276.34 0.00 132276.34 125095.06 0.00 125095.06

9 15498.02 0.00 15498.02 64079.02 0.00 64079.02 17857.81 0.00 17857.81 150134.15 0.00 150134.15 122735.27 0.00 122735.27

10 14870.45 0.00 14870.45 78949.47 0.00 78949.47 16708.00 0.00 16708.00 166842.15 0.00 166842.15 120897.72 0.00 120897.72

11 33743.12 0.00 33743.12 112692.59 0.00 112692.59 16170.73 0.00 16170.73 183012.88 0.00 183012.88 138470.11 0.00 138470.11

12 11475.84 0.00 11475.84 124168.43 0.00 124168.43 17656.00 0.00 17656.00 200668.88 0.00 200668.88 132289.95 0.00 132289.95

13 3647.77 0.00 3647.77 127816.20 0.00 127816.20 17431.23 0.00 17431.23 218100.11 0.00 218100.11 118506.49 0.00 118506.49

14 11052.31 0.00 11052.31 138868.51 0.00 138868.51 17226.00 0.00 17226.00 235326.11 0.00 235326.11 112332.80 0.00 112332.80

15 3671.67 0.00 3671.67 142540.18 0.00 142540.18 16638.30 0.00 16638.30 251964.41 0.00 251964.41 99366.17 0.00 99366.17

16 19196.29 0.00 19196.29 161736.47 0.00 161736.47 17375.00 0.00 17375.00 269339.41 0.00 269339.41 101187.46 0.00 101187.46

17 27364.32 0.00 27364.32 189100.79 0.00 189100.79 18134.73 0.00 18134.73 287474.14 0.00 287474.14 110417.05 0.00 110417.05

18 18956.79 0.00 18956.79 208057.58 0.00 208057.58 28541.16 0.00 28541.16 316015.30 0.00 316015.30 100832.68 0.00 100832.68

19 23112.53 0.00 23112.53 231170.11 0.00 231170.11 26546.00 0.00 26546.00 342561.30 0.00 342561.30 97399.21 0.00 97399.21

20 30084.87 0.00 30084.87 261254.98 0.00 261254.98 26018.01 0.00 26018.01 368579.31 0.00 368579.31 101466.07 0.00 101466.07

21 25900.17 0.00 25900.17 287155.15 0.00 287155.15 28252.04 0.00 28252.04 396831.35 0.00 396831.35 99114.20 0.00 99114.200

22 26438.17 0.00 26438.17 313593.32 0.00 313593.32 23839.87 0.00 23839.87 420671.22 0.00 420671.22 101712.50 0.00 101712.50

23 11395.17 0.00 11395.17 324988.49 0.00 324988.49 27148.49 0.00 27148.49 447819.71 0.00 447819.71 85959.18 0.00 85959.18

24 19013.03 0.00 19013.03 344001.52 0.00 344001.52 22954.00 0.00 22954.00 470773.71 0.00 470773.71 82018.21 0.00 82018.21

25 34377.17 0.00 34377.17 378378.69 0.00 378378.69 24940.00 0.00 24940.00 495713.71 0.00 495713.71 91455.38 0.00 91455.38

26 45331.14 0.00 45331.14 423709.83 0.00 423709.83 17126.00 0.00 17126.00 512839.71 0.00 512839.71 119660.52 0.00 119660.52

27 45782.55 0.00 45782.55 469492.38 0.00 469492.38 17367.02 0.00 17367.02 530206.73 0.00 530206.73 148076.05 0.00 148076.05

28 25733.05 0.00 25733.05 495225.43 0.00 495225.43 17679.96 0.00 17679.96 547886.69 0.00 547886.69 156129.14 0.00 156129.14

29 18585.37 0.00 18585.37 513810.80 0.00 513810.80 18321.00 0.00 18321.00 566207.69 0.00 566207.69 156393.51 0.00 156393.51

30 23012.62 0.00 23012.62 536823.42 0.00 536823.42 28667.71 0.00 28667.71 594875.40 0.00 594875.40 150738.42 0.00 150738.42

31 22707.46 0.00 22707.46 559530.88 0.00 559530.88 27435.00 0.00 27435.00 622310.40 0.00 622310.40 146010.88 0.00 146010.88

Note-

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

19.29

28648.42

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Date

Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of January 2021: 

MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Requisition placed in current 

month

Opening Coal Stock for current 

month (MT)
Coal Source

0.00

208790.40

Open Requisition from 

previous month

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT)

0.00 720533.33

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 31.01.2021.xlsx MCL Coal


